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	GEAR RATIO: 
	CUT OFF TEMF: Disable
	CUT OFF MTEMF: Disable
	FONER CURVE: 4
	ACCELERATION: 10
	SMOOTH START RATE: 0
	NAME: Robbie Dodge WW3 21.5
	RACE: Winter Warrior 3 - 21.5
	DATE: 20221211
	SPUR: 
	PINION: 
	IGR: 
	FDR: 0
	GENERAL: SENSOR
	BAT TYPE: LIPO
	COV: Disable
	MOT DIR: NORMAL
	MOT POLE: 2
	TIRE DIA: 
	BEC: 6
	FAN: AUTO
	START POWER: 50
	NEUTRAL WIDTH: NORM
	SSR: 0
	AX: 
	AY: 
	BX: 
	BY: 
	CX: 
	CY: 
	DX: 
	DY: 
	EX: 
	EY: 
	REV FUNC: 1WAY
	REV DELAY: 
	MREV AMOUNT: 
	B RES: 50
	D BRAKE: 6
	MBA: 20
	MAX BA: 100
	MID BA: 0
	MID BL: 0
	SOFT BRAKE: SOFT
	B FREQ: 16
	M FREQ: 32
	D FREQ: 3
	B BOOST: 
	T TURBO: 
	T10: 
	T20:  
	T30:  
	T40:  
	T50: 
	T60: 
	T70: 
	T80: 
	T90: 
	T100: 
	AT BOOST: 
	AT TURBO: 
	B TURBO: 
	T DELAY: 
	T+S:  
	T-S: 
	Text1: 


